Best viewed in
landscape mode
8T H E C O U P É
C O N V E R T I B L E
G R A N  C O U P É
THE BMW 8 SERIES
COUPÉ, CONVERTIBLE & GRAN COUPÉ
Content correct at time of publishing (as of July 2020). Prices and technical data subject to change. The models shown on these pages may feature optional equipment. Standard equipment may also

	– Kidney frame and struts
	– Mirror caps
	– Model designation on side and rear
	█ Front apron with spoiler lip on bumper
	█ Sport exhaust system
M850i xDRIVE
In addition / replacement to M Sport models
840i sDRIVE
MODELS
INSPIRATION
840i sDRIVE
MODELS
INSPIRATION
SAFETY & TECHNOLOGY
	█ Active Guard
	█ BMW Icon Adaptive LED Headlights
	█ High-beam Assistant
	█ Comfort Access
	█ Eight-speed automatic transmission with gearshift paddle switches
	█ Head-up Display
	█ Parking Assistant
	█ Park Distance Control (PDC), front and rear
	█ Rear view camera
	█ Tyre Pressure Warning
	█ Warning Triangle
AUDIO & COMMUNICATION
	█ �BMW Live Cockpit Professional, comprising:
	– 12.3" Digital Instrument Display
	– �10.25" Control Display with Touch Function
	– BMW Intelligent Personal Assistant
	– BMW Operating System 7.0
	– �iDrive Controller with Touch Function
	– Intelligent Functionalities
	– Remote Software Upgrade
	█ �Loudspeaker system – harman/kardon
840i sDRIVE
In addition / replacement to M Sport models
EXTERIOR
	█ 18" M Sport braking system
	█ 20" M light alloy Y-spoke style 728 M wheels, Bicolour
with run-flat and mixed tyres
	█ Carbon Core
	█ M Sport differential
	█ Exterior mirrors –folding, heated, electrically adjustable
	█ Exterior trim, High-gloss Shadowline
	█ M aerodynamic bodystyling with front apron, side sills and rear
apron with diffuser insert in Dark Shadow metallic